INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
5751-M-1-12891

5751-M-1-12892
5751-M-1-12893
5751-M-1-12894
5751-M-1-12895
5751-M-1-12896
5751-M-1-12897
5751-M-1-12898
5751-M-1-12899
5751-M-1-12900
5751-M-2-12901
5751-M-2-12902
5751-M-2-12903
5751-M-2-12904
5751-M-2-12905
5751-M-2-12906
5751-M-2-12907
5751-M-2-12908
5751-M-2-12909
5751-M-2-12910

5751-M-2-12911
5751-M-2-12912

5751-M-2-12913

5751-M-2-12914
5751-M-2-12915

5751-M-2-12916
5751-M-2-12917
5751-M-2-12918
5751-M-2-12919
5751-M-2-12920

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 5751

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
UMAR KHAN

KASHAF HASSAN IFTIKHAR
MUSA ZAYYAN BAQPURI
SHAZRAY MUNEEB IBRAHIM
RISHIT YADAV

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CHOUEIFAT

FATHER NAME
UMAR KHAN

IFTIKHAR HASSAN

MUNEEB IBRAHIM BAQAPURI
MUNEEB IBRAHIM BAQAPURI
YADAV RAM PRABESH RAY

MOHAMED AHAL MUDASSAR MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR

RANIA ASHER

PARIZEH ZOHAIB SHEIKH
MEERAB TANVEER
AURANG ZAIB

AHMED NAEL NAFFAY
INAYA AHMED

ANZISH AON

ESHAAL AYYAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAIN BUTT
RANIA ASSAD DAR

RIDA HAMMAD

LAILA AABROO KAZIM
EVA OMAIR KHAN

MALIK FAZAL UR REHMAN
KHAN

FATIMA KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD ZARIYAN
KHURRAM

ABEER MUQQARAB PASARI

ZAINAB BATOOL RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN
ZOHAIB SHEIKH

SHAYAN HASNAN SHEIKH
MYSHA SOHAIL

AYZAL VICKY CHAUDHRY
SYED IBRAHIM ALI ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD SAAD EZAT

ASHER JAVED

ZOHAIB QAISER

TANVEER MUSHTAQ
AHSAN MAIJEED

AHMED NAFAY

AHMED NAEEM KHAWAIJA
MUHAMMAD AON HAMEED
AYYAZ MAHMOOD

WAQAS MEHMOOD BUTT
ASSAD DAR

HAMMAD KHALID

KAZIM JAFFERI ALI
MUHAMMAD OMAIR KHAN
HASSAN MAHMOOD KHAN

SHAHBAZ ALI KHOKHAR
KHURRAM MUNIR

MUQQARAB SHAFIQUE
PASARI

SYED RAZA MEHDI
ZOHAIB QAISER

HASNAN AKBAR
SOHAIL ZAFAR
VICKY CHAUDHRY
HUSSAIN RAFAQAT
EZAT KHAN
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41
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32
34
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24
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

50.00%

46.67%
41.67%
56.67%
41.67%
40.00%
41.67%
60.00%
35.00%
50.00%
53.33%
50.00%
60.00%
51.67%
51.67%
60.00%
41.67%
50.00%
73.33%
50.00%

41.67%
68.33%

73.33%

53.33%
56.67%

60.00%
73.33%
40.00%
40.00%
58.33%
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ROLL NO

5751-M-2-12921
5751-M-2-12922
5751-M-3-12923
5751-M-3-12924
5751-M-3-12925
5751-M-3-12926

5751-M-3-12927
5751-M-3-12928
5751-M-3-12929
5751-M-4-12931
5751-M-4-12932
5751-M-4-12934
5751-M-4-12935

5751-M-4-12936

5751-M-4-12937
5751-M-4-12938
5751-M-4-12939
5751-M-4-12940
5751-M-4-12941

5751-M-4-12942
5751-M-4-14150

5751-M-5-12943
5751-M-5-12944
5751-M-5-12945
5751-M-5-12946
5751-M-5-12947
5751-M-5-12948
5751-M-5-12949
5751-M-5-12950
5751-M-5-12951
5751-M-5-12952
5751-M-6-12953
5751-M-6-12954
5751-M-6-12955
5751-M-6-12957

STUDENT NAME

HAIQA TARIQ

QAMROSH AHMED MALIK
TAHA EJAZ

HADI HAMID

SYED ZAIN ALI IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SULTAN
MEHMOOD

NAEL BABAR SARDAR
TAYYABA ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD HASHIR MALIK
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALVI
AYAAN BASHARAT

HASHIM AFTAB CHATHA

MUHAMMAD BALACH IQBAL
KHAN

MUHAMMAD TYHAMI
HAMZA MAGREY

ZAHRA ASSAD DAR

AYYAN GUFTAR

RAYAN ATIF

TORAAN KHAN

ZAYNAB MUQQARAB PASARI

ZARRAR IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
CHAUDHRAY

ZAINA AKHLAQ

AYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI
OMAR ZAMAAN ARSHAD

FATHER NAME

TARIQ SIDDIQUE

MALIK MUHAMMAD JUNAID
IJAZ AHMAD

HAMID MAHMOOD

SYED IMRAN ADIL
MEHMOOD ATTAR

BABAR FARID SARDAR
ZAHEER UDDIN BABAR
MALIK LAEEQ
MUHAMMAD ADEEL ALVI
BASHARAT AZIZ

USMAN GHANI

NAVEED IQBAL KHAN

HAMZA SAEED MAGREY

ASSAD DAR

MUHAMMAD AON HAMEED
ATIF MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAR KHAN

MUQQARAB SHAFIQUE
PASARI

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
CHAUDHRAY M. IMRAN

HUSSAIN AKHLAQ

ALI CHAUDRY
MUHAMMAD ALI AWAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

M. SHAHMEER BABAR BHATTIBABAR BHATTI

M. ABDULLAH USMAN MALIK M. USMAN MAZHAR MALIK

HANI HAMID

MURTAZA HASSAN IFTIKHAR
RANIA MIR

RAJVI YADAV

ARHAM AHMED KHAWAJA
ESSA USMAN NAEEM

SYED NAD-E-ALI

RAYAN HASSAN

HAMID MAHMOOD
HASSAN IFTIKHAR

ABU ADIL MIR
PRABESHRAY RAM YADAV
AHMED NAEEM KHAWAIJA
USMAN NAEEM

KASHIF HUSSAIN

RAJA HASSAN AKBAR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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90
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30
40
59
33
39
45

59
31
71
63
55
55
72

53

59
59
56
59
42

40
56

74
54
78
46
46
46
46
46
46
48
55
54
74
54

%AGE
50.00%

66.67%
78.67%
44.00%
52.00%
60.00%

78.67%
41.33%
94.67%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
96.00%

70.67%

78.67%
78.67%
74.67%
78.67%
56.00%

53.33%
74.67%

82.22%
60.00%
86.67%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
53.33%
61.11%
60.00%
82.22%
60.00%
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ROLL NO

5751-M-6-12958
5751-M-7-12959
5751-M-7-12960
5751-M-7-12961
5751-M-7-12962
5751-M-7-12963
5751-M-7-12964
5751-M-7-12965
5751-M-7-12966

5751-M-8-12967

5751-M-8-12968
5751-M-8-12969
5751-M-8-12970

5751-M-8-12971
5751-M-8-12972
5751-M-8-12973
5751-M-8-12974
5751-M-8-12975
5751-M-8-12976
5751-M-9-12977
5751-M-9-12978
5751-M-9-12979
5751-M-9-12980
5751-M-9-12981
5751-M-9-12982
5751-M-9-12984
5751-M-9-12985
5751-M-9-12986

5751-M-10-
12987
5751-M-10-
12988
5751-M-10-
12991

STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
FARZAN WARRAICH WAQAS WARRAICH
ANAS lJAZ JAZ AHMAD
AHMED HUSSAIN ALI HASSAN

FATIMA FAISAL KHAN FAISAL ALI KHAN

FATIMA AYLA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF
ALIHA FARRUKH M.FARRUKH HASHMI
MALIK MUHAMMAD HAMZA MALIK NABEEL
GHAZI ABBAS LIAQAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA NAEEM AWAN NIAZ
NAEEM

MOHAMMAD HAMAYUN HAMAYUN LATIF
LATIF

AYSHA KAMRAN SHEIKH M.KAMRAN
RAYYAN MIR MIR ABU ADIL
MUHAMMAD MEERAN SHAMS SHEHZAD AKBAR
MUSTAFA

SARIM HASSAN RAJA HASSAN AKBAR
FASIH SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ FARRUKH
YASEEN TAYYAB TAYYAB SIDDIQUE

HAROON HAMMAD HAMMAD KHALID
LAIBA MALIK MALIK LAEEQ
MUHAMMAD ABBAS LIAQAT ABBAS
SHOAIB AHMAD JANJUA SAIF UL ISLAM JANJUA
MUHAMMAD TALHA MALIK MALIK LAEEQ

GHAURI IBRAHEEM SIKANDER

ADAM ARIF CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD AYMAN SALAMAT ALI
NUJAH FATIMA NAEEM ABBAS
HALEEMA SADIA SHAHBAZ KHALIL

SYEDA AIMAN AROOJ M. ALI SHAH
UMAMA USMAN USMAN NAEEM

SHAYAN AHMED RIZWAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SARDAR IJAZ HUSSAIN
DARISHAK

WALI AHMED MALIK MALIK MUKHTAR AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
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90
90
90

90
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46
45
58
53
62
46
58
54
46

47

52
62
54

58
37
46
62
46
55
45
63
46
46
62
43
62
46
46
46

58

59

TOTAL

51.11%
50.00%
64.44%
58.89%
68.89%
51.11%
64.44%
60.00%
51.11%

52.22%

57.78%
68.89%
60.00%

64.44%
41.11%
51.11%
68.89%
51.11%
61.11%
50.00%
70.00%
51.11%
51.11%
68.89%
47.78%
68.89%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%

64.44%

65.56%

96
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